
Knatte Kampen 2015

Hässleholm, 2015-12-12

Klass

Fä
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

48kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1 Omg. 2 Omg. 3 Omg. 4 Omg. 5 Omg. 6 Omg. 7 Omg. 8
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Poolpla
cering

Plats

Pool A

1 Lydia Cronberg Hbg Wrestling Team
2:27

02
0:39

05
 0  0  0 8.

2 Linnea Olsson Hbg Wrestling Team
FS 10:0

51
FS 5:2

53
FS 12:4

54
0:20

05
 3 15 28 3.II

3 Naomi Söderberg Hbg Wrestling Team
PS 11:6

34
2:00

02
0:32

05
 1  3 13 6.III

4 Sigrid Bylander Ljungby Brottarklubb
4:00

13 ÖS
2:46

02
 0  1 10 7.

5 Nora Johansson BK Atle ÖS
FS 4:0

51
FS 2:0

53
FS 4:1

52
 3 15 10 2.I

Pool B

1 Sara Bengtsson Varbergs Bois brottarklubb
PS 7:3

32 03
 1  3  7 4.II

2 Tua Holmgren Hbg Wrestling Team
4:00

11
FS 6:0

54
2:51

03
 1  6 12 5.III

3 Mathilda Jönsson Dalby BK
FS 4:0

54
WO 0:0

51
FS 5:3

52
 3 15  9 1.I

4 Moa Hardegård Hbg Wrestling Team
0:52

03
1:00

02
 0  0  0 8.

Lottning  Pool A  Omg. IV

5-2 Nora Johansson - Linnea Olsson
Lottning  Pool B  Omg. IV

Final
Match om
Plats 5+6

Match om
Plats 3+4

Match om
Plats 1+2

Pool A 2 Linnea Olsson Hbg Wrestling Team 5 3.KL 0:0

Pool B 1 Sara Bengtsson Varbergs Bois brottarklubb 0 4.
Pool A 5 Nora Johansson BK Atle 0 2.00:36

Pool B 3 Mathilda Jönsson Dalby BK 5 1.SS 0:4

Namn Klubb Poäng Plats

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale
Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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